HRLE-TF2Z345EN-A
Page 1 of 4
Instruction Manual
Thermo-chiller
HRLE050-A/W-20 Series
HRLE090-A/W-20/40 Series
The intended use of this product uses a built-in pump to circulate a
liquid such as water, adjusted to a constant temperature by the

Nov y Ay By …. Fy Gy Hy ….
Dec Z AZ BZ …. FZ GZ HZ ….
3 How to Order
HRLE
Cooling capacity
Cooling Method
- -
Option
A
1
2
4
Nil
C
*2
M
P
*2
None
With inverter for compressor
Applicable to deionized water piping
With inverter for pumpAir-cooled refrigerationA
Single phase AC200 to 230V
(50/60Hz)
20
*1
3-phase AC200V (50Hz)
3-phase AC200~230V (60Hz)
20
*2
Power Supply3
-
   – Available only for HRLE050
 2 – Available only for HRLE090
3-phase AC380 to 415V (50/60Hz)
3-phase AC460 to 480V (60Hz)
40
*2
Water-cooled refrigerationW
Total of CH1 and CH2
W
4.8/5.8kW (50/60Hz)050
8.0/9.5kW
(50/60Hz)
9.5/11.0kW
(50/60Hz)
090
 Warning
• Special products (-X) might have specifications different from those
shown in this section. Contact SMC for specific drawings
4 Outline Dimensions
4.1 Dimensions of HRLE050-A-20 and HRLE090-A-20/40
Dimension (mm) HRLE050-A HRLE090-A
A 1055 1055
B 445 445
C (10) (10)
D 965 965
E (62) (62)
F (90) (95)
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS
HRLE-TF2Z345EN-A
Page 2 of 4
4 Outline Dimensions (continued)
4.2 Dimensions of HRLE050-W-20 and HRLE090-W-20/40
Dimension (mm) HRLE050-W HRLE090-W
A 1055 1055
B 445 445
C (10) (10)
D 965 965
E (62) (62)
F (90) (95)
5 Names of Parts and Accessories
5.1 Name of Each Part